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1-9 89 78 67 56 44 33 22 11 0

R e s p u e s t a s

1. G

2. J

3. I

4. E

5. K

6. B

7. H

8. C

9. D

Determina cual gráfica pertenece a la tabla.
1) Color Personas

azul 3,000
verde 8,000

naranja 4,000
amarillo 5,000

rojo 6,000

2) Color Personas
azul 8,000

verde 4,000
naranja 3,000
amarillo 6,000

rojo 5,000

3) Color Personas
azul 4,000

verde 5,000
naranja 6,000
amarillo 8,000

rojo 3,000

4) Color Personas
azul 3,000

verde 8,000
naranja 5,000
amarillo 4,000

rojo 6,000

5) Color Personas
azul 5,000

verde 6,000
naranja 4,000
amarillo 3,000

rojo 8,000

6) Color Personas
azul 6,000

verde 8,000
naranja 4,000
amarillo 3,000

rojo 5,000

7) Color Personas
azul 6,000

verde 4,000
naranja 8,000
amarillo 3,000

rojo 5,000

8) Color Personas
azul 5,000

verde 6,000
naranja 3,000
amarillo 8,000

rojo 4,000

9) Color Personas
azul 6,000

verde 5,000
naranja 4,000
amarillo 8,000

rojo 3,000

A.

0
2,000
4,000
6,000
8,000

10,000

azul
verde

naranja

amarillo

rojo

B.

0
2,000
4,000
6,000
8,000

10,000

azul
verde

naranja

amarillo

rojo

C.

0
2,000
4,000
6,000
8,000

10,000

azul
verde

naranja

amarillo

rojo

D.

0
2,000
4,000
6,000
8,000

10,000

azul
verde

naranja

amarillo

rojo

E.

0
2,000
4,000
6,000
8,000

10,000

azul
verde

naranja

amarillo

rojo

F.

0
2,000
4,000
6,000
8,000

10,000

azul
verde

naranja

amarillo

rojo

G.

0
2,000
4,000
6,000
8,000

10,000

azul
verde

naranja

amarillo

rojo

H.

0
2,000
4,000
6,000
8,000

10,000

azul
verde

naranja

amarillo

rojo

I.

0
2,000
4,000
6,000
8,000

10,000

azul
verde

naranja

amarillo

rojo

J.

0
2,000
4,000
6,000
8,000

10,000

azul
verde

naranja

amarillo

rojo

K.

0
2,000
4,000
6,000
8,000

10,000

azul
verde

naranja

amarillo

rojo

L.

0
2,000
4,000
6,000
8,000

10,000

azul
verde

naranja

amarillo

rojo
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R e s p u e s t a s

1. G

2. J

3. I

4. E

5. K

6. B

7. H

8. C

9. D

Determina cual gráfica pertenece a la tabla.
1) Color Personas

azul 3,000
verde 8,000

naranja 4,000
amarillo 5,000

rojo 6,000

2) Color Personas
azul 8,000

verde 4,000
naranja 3,000
amarillo 6,000

rojo 5,000

3) Color Personas
azul 4,000

verde 5,000
naranja 6,000
amarillo 8,000

rojo 3,000

4) Color Personas
azul 3,000

verde 8,000
naranja 5,000
amarillo 4,000

rojo 6,000

5) Color Personas
azul 5,000

verde 6,000
naranja 4,000
amarillo 3,000

rojo 8,000

6) Color Personas
azul 6,000

verde 8,000
naranja 4,000
amarillo 3,000

rojo 5,000

7) Color Personas
azul 6,000

verde 4,000
naranja 8,000
amarillo 3,000

rojo 5,000

8) Color Personas
azul 5,000

verde 6,000
naranja 3,000
amarillo 8,000

rojo 4,000

9) Color Personas
azul 6,000

verde 5,000
naranja 4,000
amarillo 8,000

rojo 3,000

A.

0
2,000
4,000
6,000
8,000

10,000

azul
verde

naranja

amarillo

rojo

B.

0
2,000
4,000
6,000
8,000

10,000

azul
verde

naranja

amarillo

rojo

C.

0
2,000
4,000
6,000
8,000

10,000

azul
verde

naranja

amarillo

rojo

D.

0
2,000
4,000
6,000
8,000

10,000

azul
verde

naranja

amarillo

rojo

E.

0
2,000
4,000
6,000
8,000

10,000

azul
verde

naranja

amarillo

rojo

F.

0
2,000
4,000
6,000
8,000

10,000

azul
verde

naranja

amarillo

rojo

G.

0
2,000
4,000
6,000
8,000

10,000

azul
verde

naranja

amarillo

rojo

H.

0
2,000
4,000
6,000
8,000

10,000

azul
verde

naranja

amarillo

rojo

I.

0
2,000
4,000
6,000
8,000

10,000

azul
verde

naranja

amarillo

rojo

J.

0
2,000
4,000
6,000
8,000

10,000

azul
verde

naranja

amarillo

rojo

K.

0
2,000
4,000
6,000
8,000

10,000

azul
verde

naranja

amarillo

rojo

L.

0
2,000
4,000
6,000
8,000

10,000

azul
verde

naranja

amarillo

rojo
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